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Bid Tabulation

RFP 2526-18 Sutton Place Playground

Vendor

Play by Design (Burke)
ACS Playgrounds (Opt 2)
Happy Playgrounds (B)
ABC Creative

Platinum Playgrounds
Crouch (Kompan)
Happy Playgrounds (A)
Acs Playgrounds (Opt 1)
Miracle Recreation

. Cunningham (GameTime)
. Play & Park Structures (1)
. Play & Park Structures (2)

Budget--$185,000
Price

$185,000
$185,000
$185,000
$184,764.29
$185,000
$185,000
$185,000
$185,000
$185,000
$184,999.77
$217,182.92
$200,000

Notes

Voted highest
Second Place
Third Place

DQ (Overbudget)
DQ (Overbudget)




