

**Bid Tabulation**  
**RFP 2526-18 Sutton Place Playground**  
**Budget--\$185,000**

Vendor	Price	Notes
1. Play by Design (Burke)	\$185,000	Voted highest
2. ACS Playgrounds (Opt 2)	\$185,000	Second Place
3. Happy Playgrounds (B)	\$185,000	Third Place
4. ABC Creative	\$184,764.29	
5. Platinum Playgrounds	\$185,000	
6. Crouch (Kompan)	\$185,000	
7. Happy Playgrounds (A)	\$185,000	
8. Acs Playgrounds (Opt 1)	\$185,000	
9. Miracle Recreation	\$185,000	
10. Cunningham (GameTime)	\$184,999.77	
11. Play & Park Structures (1)	\$217,182.92	DQ (Overbudget)
12. Play & Park Structures (2)	\$200,000	DQ (Overbudget)